	 
	 
	N

	Q1

	Median

	
Q3

	Minimum

	
Maximum


	


weiblich
	
Ersttestung HSP

	
9
	
9.50
	
13.00
	
29.00
	
9.00
	
45.00

	 
	
Abschluss-testung HSP

	
9
	
42.00
	
62.00
	
89.00
	
24.00
	
92.00

	


männlich
	
Ersttestung HSP

	
19
	
8.00
	
18.00
	
27.00
	
1.50
	
43.00

	 
	
Abschluss-testung HSP

	
19
	
33.00
	
48.00
	
71.00
	
1.00
	
91.00
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